FLET manure fork with grapple

Implement used for collection of manure, silage and other light
materials, such as mowing waste and branches. This multi-
purpose fork features a small gap between the tines which
minimises material dispersion. The lower tines are equipped
with special reinforcing bushings mounted on a robust frame
that does not deform under the weight of the load.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third hydraulic line.

Width

Depth

Usable height (open)
Usable height (closed)
Volume

Weight

Lower tines

Upper tines

Additional hydraulic lines

gmay

—

THE LOADER.

1500
820
1310
655
0,88
259

7+2

FLET
1980
820
1310
655
1,16
308

9+2

2200
820
1310
655
1,29
328
10
1042

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped

© 2025 Sigma 4 S.r.l.

Via Madrara, 2/1 - 48026 - Russi (RA) - P.IVA 12289690013
Tel: +39 0544 585437 | Fax: +39 0544 585415 | export@sigmad.it


mailto:export@sigma4.it

