

# FLET manure fork with grapple

**sigma 4**  
THE LOADER.

Implement used for collection of manure, silage and other light materials, such as mowing waste and branches. This multi-purpose fork features a small gap between the tines which minimises material dispersion. The lower tines are equipped with special reinforcing bushings mounted on a robust frame that does not deform under the weight of the load.

Its use requires a loader equipped with third hydraulic line.



## Technical data sheet

	FLET		
Width	1500	1980	2200
Depth	820	820	820
Usable height (open)	1310	1310	1310
Usable height (closed)	655	655	655
Volume	0,88	1,16	1,29
Weight	259	308	328
Lower tines	7	9	10
Upper tines	7+2	9+2	10+2
Additional hydraulic lines	1	1	1

*N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped*